18 Catalog: 02-9326BE
AHL SERIES Double-Acting, Double Piston Air Drive
 •  Service: Oil, Water, Water/Oil mixture and other fluids depending
  on material compatibility
 • Maximum Operating Temperature: 0-140º F (-18º to 60º C)
 • Pressure Head: 15-5 PH Stainless Steel
 • Check Valve Glands: 316 Stainless Steel
 • Liquid Seal: see Ordering Guide for options

C = Perfluoroelastomer O-Rings
* Standard for stock pumps
Ordering Guide
Note:
Each mounting bracket includes (2) x 9/16” (8.73) slots for 1/2” bolts.
Bottom inlet pump head and side inlet pump head are mutually exclusive.
All dimensions are for reference only and are subject to change without notice.
Primary dimensions: Inches
Secondary Dimensions: (Millimeters)
8.00
(203.20)
20 Catalog: 02-9326BE
Liquid Flow Rate vs. Outlet Pressure:
AHL33-2DSC Series
Approximate Air Drive Pressure: 100 psi
Pressure (PSI) Pressure (bar) Flow (gpm) Flow (liter/min)
0 0 7.6* (see note 2) 28.8* (see note 2)
1000 69 6.1 23.0
2000 138 5.7 21.5
3000 207 4.9 18.4
4000 276 4.0 15.2
5000 345 3.2 12.3
6000 414 1.8 6.9
Nominal Liquid Pressure (Stalled)
Air Drive Pressure Liquid Pressure
PSI bar PSI bar
20 1.4 1340 92.4
30 2.1 2010 138.6
40 2.8 2680 184.8
50 3.4 3350 231.0
60 4.1 4020 277.2
70 4.8 4690 323.4
80 5.5 5360 369.6
90 6.2 6030 415.8
100 6.9 6700 461.9
21Catalog: 02-9326BE
Liquid Flow Rate vs. Outlet Pressure:
AHL66-2DSC Series
Approximate Air Drive Pressure: 100 psi
Pressure (PSI) Pressure (bar) Flow (gpm) Flow (liter/min)
0 0 3.6* (see note 2) 13.7* (see note 2)
1000 69 3.4 12.9
2000 138 3.1 12.0
3000 207 2.9 11.2
4000 276 2.7 10.3
5000 345 2.5 9.5
6000 414 2.3 8.7
7000 483 2.2 8.2
8000 552 2.0 7.7
9000 621 1.8 6.7
10000 690 1.5 5.7
11000 759 1.3 4.8
12000 828 1.0 3.9
Nominal Liquid Pressure (Stalled)
Air Drive Pressure Liquid Pressure
PSI bar PSI bar
20 1.4 2660 183.4
30 2.1 3990 275.2
40 2.8 5320 366.9
50 3.4 6650 458.6
60 4.1 7980 550.3
70 4.8 9310 642.1
80 5.5 10640 733.8
90 6.2 11970 825.5
100 6.9 13300 917.2
Note:
1. Actual flow rates will vary depending on air flow capacity, downstream flow restrictions, and fluid type.
2. Flow valve at approximately 50 psi air drive pressure.
22 Catalog: 02-9326BE
AFL SERIES Double-Acting, Single Piston Air Drive
 •  Service: Oil, Water, Water/Oil mixture and other fluids depending
  on material compatibility